



MILESTONE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Singhia Sagar, NH 28, Motihari, East Champaran, Bihar – 845401

Contact No.: +91-95231-00699 | E-Mail: milestoneintlschool2024@gmail.com

ACADEMIC SESSION 2026-27

CLASS – PRE-NURSERY

| S. No. | FEES DETAILS | AMOUNT |
|--------|--|-------------------|
| 1. | REGISTRATION FORM | ₹ 350/- |
| 2. | ADMISSION CHARGE | ₹ 4000/- ₹ 2000/- |
| 3. | ANNUAL CHARGES [SCHOOL MAINTENANCE AND DEVELOPMENT, SOFTWARE/ERP MAINTENANCE, SPORTS & GAMES, EVENTS, CULTURAL AND FESTIVAL CELEBRATIONS, HEALTH CHECK-UP, SAFETY & SECURITY, GENERATOR ETC.] | ₹ 1600/- |
| 4. | DIARY & ID- CARD | ₹ 300/- |
| 5. | MONTHLY TUITION FEE | ₹ 1000/- |
| 6. | EXAMINATION CHARGES | ₹ 250/- |

At the time of Admission: ₹ 4900/-

Admission Charge - ₹ 2000/-

Annual Charge - ₹ 1600/-

Diary & ID Card - ₹ 300/-

Tuition Fee (April) - ₹ 1000/-

MONTHLY BREAKDOWN – 2026-27

| MONTH | TUITION FEE | EXAM FEE | TOTAL |
|------------------|----------------------|----------|----------|
| APRIL | ₹ 1000/- + ₹ 3900/-* | | ₹ 4900/- |
| MAY + JUNE | ₹ 1000/- + ₹ 1000/- | | ₹ 2000/- |
| JULY | ₹ 1000/- | ₹ 250/- | ₹ 1250/- |
| AUGUST | ₹ 1000/- | | ₹ 1000/- |
| SEPTEMBER | ₹ 1000/- | | ₹ 1000/- |
| OCTOBER | ₹ 1000/- | | ₹ 1000/- |
| NOVEMBER | ₹ 1000/- | ₹ 250/- | ₹ 1250/- |
| DECEMBER | ₹ 1000/- | | ₹ 1000/- |
| JANUARY | ₹ 1000/- | | ₹ 1000/- |
| FEBRUARY + MARCH | ₹ 1000/- + ₹ 1000/- | ₹ 250/- | ₹ 2250/- |

Note:

- The monthly fee has to be paid by the 10th of every month. If not, a **late fine of ₹100/-** will be charged.
- A **10% discount** will be offered to parents who choose to pay the **entire session fee for 2026-27** at the time of admission.



MILESTONE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Singhia Sagar, NH 28, Motihari, East Champaran, Bihar – 845401

Contact No.: +91-95231-00699 | E-Mail: milestoneintlschool2024@gmail.com

ACADEMIC SESSION 2026-27

CLASS – NURSERY to UKG

| S. No. | FEE DETAILS | AMOUNT |
|--------|---|-------------------|
| 1. | REGISTRATION FORM | ₹ 350/- |
| 2. | ADMISSION CHARGE | ₹ 4000/- ₹ 2000/- |
| 3. | ANNUAL CHARGES [SCHOOL MAINTENANCE AND DEVELOPMENT, SOFTWARE/ERP MAINTENANCE, SPORTS & GAMES, TAEKWONDO CLASSES, EVENTS, CULTURAL AND FESTIVAL CELEBRATIONS, HEALTH CHECK-UP, SAFETY & SECURITY, GENERATOR ETC.] | ₹ 1800/- |
| 4. | DIARY & ID- CARD | ₹ 300/- |
| 5. | MONTHLY TUITION FEE | ₹ 1100/- |
| 6. | EXAMINATION CHARGES | ₹ 250/- |

At the time of Admission: ₹ 5200/-

Admission Charge - ₹ 2000/-

Annual Charge - ₹ 1800/-

Diary & ID Card - ₹ 300/-

Tuition Fee (April) - ₹ 1100/-

MONTHLY BREAKDOWN – 2026-27

| MONTH | TUITION FEE | EXAM FEE | TOTAL |
|------------------|----------------------|----------|----------|
| APRIL | ₹ 1100/- + ₹ 4100/-* | | ₹ 5200/- |
| MAY + JUNE | ₹ 1100/- + ₹ 1100/- | | ₹ 2200/- |
| JULY | ₹ 1100/- | ₹ 250/- | ₹ 1350/- |
| AUGUST | ₹ 1100/- | | ₹ 1100/- |
| SEPTEMBER | ₹ 1100/- | | ₹ 1100/- |
| OCTOBER | ₹ 1100/- | | ₹ 1100/- |
| NOVEMBER | ₹ 1100/- | ₹ 250/- | ₹ 1350/- |
| DECEMBER | ₹ 1100/- | | ₹ 1100/- |
| JANUARY | ₹ 1100/- | | ₹ 1100/- |
| FEBRUARY + MARCH | ₹ 1100/- + ₹ 1100/- | ₹ 250/- | ₹ 2450/- |

Note:

- The monthly fee has to be paid by the 10th of every month. If not, a **late fine of ₹100/-** will be charged.
- A **10% discount** will be offered to parents who choose to pay the **entire session fee for 2026–27** at the time of admission.



MILESTONE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Singhia Sagar, NH 28, Motihari, East Champaran, Bihar – 845401
 Contact No.: +91-95231-00699 | E-Mail: milestoneintlschool2024@gmail.com

ACADEMIC SESSION 2026-27

CLASS – I & II

| S. No. | FEE DETAILS | AMOUNT |
|--------|---|-------------------|
| 1. | REGISTRATION FORM | ₹ 350/- |
| 2. | ADMISSION CHARGE | ₹ 4000/- ₹ 2200/- |
| 3. | ANNUAL CHARGES [SCHOOL MAINTENANCE AND DEVELOPMENT, SOFTWARE/ERP MAINTENANCE, SPORTS & GAMES, TAEKWONDO CLASSES, EVENTS, CULTURAL AND FESTIVAL CELEBRATIONS, HEALTH CHECK-UP, SAFETY & SECURITY, GENERATOR ETC.] | ₹ 2000/- |
| 4. | DIARY & ID- CARD | ₹ 300/- |
| 5. | MONTHLY TUITION FEE | ₹ 1300/- |
| 6. | EXAMINATION CHARGES | ₹ 300/- |

At the time of Admission: ₹ 5800/-

Admission Charge - ₹ 2200/-

Annual Charge - ₹ 2000/-

Diary & ID Card - ₹ 300/-

Tuition Fee (April) - ₹ 1300/-

MONTHLY BREAKDOWN – 2026-27

| MONTH | TUITION FEE | EXAM FEE | TOTAL |
|------------------|----------------------|----------|----------|
| APRIL | ₹ 1300/- + ₹ 4500/-* | | ₹ 5800/- |
| MAY + JUNE | ₹ 1300/- + ₹ 1300/- | | ₹ 2600/- |
| JULY | ₹ 1300/- | ₹ 300/- | ₹ 1600/- |
| AUGUST | ₹ 1300/- | | ₹ 1300/- |
| SEPTEMBER | ₹ 1300/- | | ₹ 1300/- |
| OCTOBER | ₹ 1300/- | | ₹ 1300/- |
| NOVEMBER | ₹ 1300/- | ₹ 300/- | ₹ 1600/- |
| DECEMBER | ₹ 1300/- | | ₹ 1300/- |
| JANUARY | ₹ 1300/- | | ₹ 1300/- |
| FEBRUARY + MARCH | ₹ 1300/- + ₹ 1300/- | ₹ 300/- | ₹ 2900/- |

Note:

- The monthly fee has to be paid by the 10th of every month. If not, a **late fine of ₹100/-** will be charged.
- A **10% discount** will be offered to parents who choose to pay the **entire session fee for 2026–27** at the time of admission.



MILESTONE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Singhia Sagar, NH 28, Motihari, East Champaran, Bihar – 845401

Contact No.: +91-95231-00699 | E-Mail: milestoneintlschool2024@gmail.com

ACADEMIC SESSION 2026-27

CLASS – III to V

| S. No. | FEES DETAILS | AMOUNT |
|--------|--|-------------------|
| 1. | REGISTRATION FORM | ₹ 350/- |
| 2. | ADMISSION CHARGE | ₹ 4000/- ₹ 2500/- |
| 3. | ANNUAL CHARGES [SCHOOL MAINTENANCE AND DEVELOPMENT, SOFTWARE/ERP MAINTENANCE, SPORTS & GAMES, TAEKWONDO CLASSES, EVENTS, CULTURAL AND FESTIVAL CELEBRATIONS, HEALTH CHECK-UP, SAFETY & SECURITY, GENERATOR ETC.] | ₹ 2000/- |
| 4. | DIARY & ID- CARD | ₹ 300/- |
| 5. | MONTHLY TUITION FEE | ₹ 1300/- |
| 6. | QUARTERLY COMPUTER LAB CHARGES (4 MONTHS) | ₹ 400/- |
| 7. | EXAMINATION CHARGES | ₹ 300/- |

At the time of Admission: ₹ 6500/-

| | |
|---------------------------------|----------|
| Admission Charge - | ₹ 2500/- |
| Annual Charge - | ₹ 2000/- |
| Diary & ID Card - | ₹ 300/- |
| Tuition Fee (April) - | ₹ 1300/- |
| Computer Lab Charges (Term 1) - | ₹ 400/- |

MONTHLY BREAKDOWN – 2026-27

| MONTH | TUITION FEE | COMPUTER LAB CHARGE | EXAM FEE | TOTAL |
|------------------|----------------------|---------------------|----------|----------|
| APRIL | ₹ 1300/- + ₹ 4800/-* | ₹ 400/- | | ₹ 6500/- |
| MAY + JUNE | ₹ 1300/- + ₹ 1300/- | | | ₹ 2600/- |
| JULY | ₹ 1300/- | | ₹ 300/- | ₹ 1600/- |
| AUGUST | ₹ 1300/- | ₹ 400/- | | ₹ 1700/- |
| SEPTEMBER | ₹ 1300/- | | | ₹ 1300/- |
| OCTOBER | ₹ 1300/- | | | ₹ 1300/- |
| NOVEMBER | ₹ 1300/- | | ₹ 300/- | ₹ 1600/- |
| DECEMBER | ₹ 1300/- | ₹ 400/- | | ₹ 1700/- |
| JANUARY | ₹ 1300/- | | | ₹ 1300/- |
| FEBRUARY + MARCH | ₹ 1300/- + ₹ 1300/- | | ₹ 300/- | ₹ 2900/- |

Note:

- The monthly fee has to be paid by the 10th of every month. If not, a **late fine of ₹100/-** will be charged.
- A **10% discount** will be offered to parents who choose to pay the **entire session fee for 2026–27** at the time of admission.



MILESTONE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Singhia Sagar, NH 28, Motihari, East Champaran, Bihar – 845401

Contact No.: +91-95231-00699 | E-Mail: milestoneintlschool2024@gmail.com

ACADEMIC SESSION 2026-27

CLASS – VI

| S. No. | FEE DETAILS | AMOUNT |
|--------|---|-------------------|
| 1. | REGISTRATION FORM | ₹ 350/- |
| 2. | ADMISSION CHARGE | ₹ 4000/- ₹ 2500/- |
| 3. | ANNUAL CHARGES [SCHOOL MAINTENANCE AND DEVELOPMENT, SOFTWARE/ERP MAINTENANCE, SPORTS & GAMES, TAEKWONDO CLASSES, EVENTS, CULTURAL AND FESTIVAL CELEBRATIONS, HEALTH CHECK-UP, SAFETY & SECURITY, GENERATOR ETC.] | ₹ 2000/- |
| 4. | DIARY & ID- CARD | ₹ 300/- |
| 5. | MONTHLY TUITION FEE | ₹ 1400/- |
| 6. | QUARTERLY COMPUTER LAB CHARGES (4 MONTHS) | ₹ 400/- |
| 7. | EXAMINATION CHARGES | ₹ 300/- |

At the time of Admission: ₹ 6600/-

| | |
|---------------------------------|----------|
| Admission Charge - | ₹ 2500/- |
| Annual Charge - | ₹ 2000/- |
| Diary & ID Card - | ₹ 300/- |
| Tuition Fee (April) - | ₹ 1400/- |
| Computer Lab Charges (Term 1) - | ₹ 400/- |

MONTHLY BREAKDOWN – 2026-27

| MONTH | TUITION FEE | COMPUTER LAB CHARGE | EXAM FEE | TOTAL |
|------------------|----------------------|---------------------|----------|----------|
| APRIL | ₹ 1400/- + ₹ 4800/-* | ₹ 400/- | | ₹ 6600/- |
| MAY + JUNE | ₹ 1400/- + ₹ 1400/- | | | ₹ 2800/- |
| JULY | ₹ 1400/- | | ₹ 300/- | ₹ 1700/- |
| AUGUST | ₹ 1400/- | ₹ 400/- | | ₹ 1800/- |
| SEPTEMBER | ₹ 1400/- | | | ₹ 1400/- |
| OCTOBER | ₹ 1400/- | | | ₹ 1400/- |
| NOVEMBER | ₹ 1400/- | | ₹ 300/- | ₹ 1700/- |
| DECEMBER | ₹ 1400/- | ₹ 400/- | | ₹ 1800/- |
| JANUARY | ₹ 1400/- | | | ₹ 1400/- |
| FEBRUARY + MARCH | ₹ 1400/- + ₹ 1400/- | | ₹ 300/- | ₹ 3100/- |

Note:

- The monthly fee has to be paid by the 10th of every month. If not, a **late fine of ₹100/-** will be charged.
- A **10% discount** will be offered to parents who choose to pay the **entire session fee for 2026–27** at the time of admission.



MILESTONE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Singhia Sagar, NH 28, Motihari, East Champaran, Bihar – 845401

Contact No.: +91-95231-00699 | E-Mail: milestoneintlschool2024@gmail.com

ACADEMIC SESSION 2026-27

CLASS – VII

| S. No. | FEES DETAILS | AMOUNT |
|--------|---|-------------------|
| 1. | REGISTRATION FORM | ₹ 350/- |
| 2. | ADMISSION CHARGE | ₹ 4000/- ₹ 2500/- |
| 3. | ANNUAL CHARGES [SCHOOL MAINTENANCE AND DEVELOPMENT, SOFTWARE/ERP MAINTENANCE, SPORTS & GAMES, TAEKWONDO CLASSES, EVENTS, CULTURAL AND FESTIVAL CELEBRATIONS, HEALTH CHECK-UP, SAFETY & SECURITY, GENERATOR ETC.] | ₹ 2000/- |
| 4. | DIARY & ID- CARD | ₹ 300/- |
| 5. | MONTHLY TUITION FEE | ₹ 1500/- |
| 6. | QUARTERLY COMPUTER LAB CHARGES (4 MONTHS) | ₹ 400/- |
| 7. | EXAMINATION CHARGES | ₹ 300/- |

At the time of Admission: ₹ 6700/-

| | |
|--|----------|
| Admission Charge - | ₹ 2500/- |
| Annual Charge - | ₹ 2000/- |
| Diary & ID Card - | ₹ 300/- |
| Tuition Fee (April) - | ₹ 1500/- |
| Computer Lab Charges (Term 1) - | ₹ 400/- |

MONTHLY BREAKDOWN – 2026-27

| MONTH | TUITION FEE | COMPUTER LAB CHARGE | EXAM FEE | TOTAL |
|------------------|----------------------|---------------------|----------|----------|
| APRIL | ₹ 1500/- + ₹ 4800/-* | ₹ 400/- | | ₹ 6700/- |
| MAY + JUNE | ₹ 1500/- + ₹ 1500/- | | | ₹ 3000/- |
| JULY | ₹ 1500/- | | ₹ 300/- | ₹ 1800/- |
| AUGUST | ₹ 1500/- | ₹ 400/- | | ₹ 1900/- |
| SEPTEMBER | ₹ 1500/- | | | ₹ 1500/- |
| OCTOBER | ₹ 1500/- | | | ₹ 1500/- |
| NOVEMBER | ₹ 1500/- | | ₹ 300/- | ₹ 1800/- |
| DECEMBER | ₹ 1500/- | ₹ 400/- | | ₹ 1900/- |
| JANUARY | ₹ 1500/- | | | ₹ 1500/- |
| FEBRUARY + MARCH | ₹ 1500/- + ₹ 1500/- | | ₹ 300/- | ₹ 3300/- |

Note:

- The monthly fee has to be paid by the 10th of every month. If not, a **late fine of ₹100/-** will be charged.
- A **10% discount** will be offered to parents who choose to pay the **entire session fee for 2026–27** at the time of admission.